Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Easy-to-use Nano-ITX
motherboards are ideal for
low power embedded
applications
nn < 7 Watts typical power

Surge Protection
NITX300-D2     01/11
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NITX-315-DEVKIT NITX-315 with Wind River and Meego bootable USB sticks and power adaptor
NITX-315-ET 1.0 GHz Extended temperature Intel® Atom™ Processor E640T, 1GB memory, -20 °C to +70 °C
NITX-315 1.0 GHz Intel Atom processor E640, 1GB memory
NITX-300 0.6 GHz Intel Atom processor E620, 512MB memory